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Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alyssa Nocella1258

Silvia's

9.675 9.025 9.7009.350 37.750
4 8 3T 1T 1

1

Rachel Stypinski1259

Silvia's

8.950 9.350 9.7009.650 37.650

33T 2 1 1T 2

2

Nicole Artz1694

Champion

9.525 9.000 9.6509.350 37.525

6T 9 3T 3 3

3

Corrine Rechenmacher1793

Legacy Elite

9.600 8.950 9.5008.575 36.625

5 11T 22 5 4

4

Lexy Ramler2427

Dynamos

8.700 8.950 9.3009.300 36.250

40T 11T 5 11 5

5

Amanda Wellick1810

Legacy Elite

9.725 8.050 9.4258.925 36.125

2 29 15 6 6

6

Shea Mahoney1779

Legacy Elite

9.450 9.250 8.5758.800 36.075

9T 4T 18 34T 7T

7T

Caroline Caponi1585

M & M

9.300 8.850 9.2008.725 36.075

15 15T 19 13 7T

7T

Madeline Johnson2051

Flips Gym

9.450 9.075 9.3508.150 36.025

9T 6T 39 7T 9

9

Melissa Jordan1583

M & M

9.175 9.250 8.9258.550 35.900

24T 4T 23T 22T 10

10

Chloe Rehberg1457

Trinity

9.425 8.575 9.1758.700 35.875

12 22 20 14 11

11

Brittany West1811

Legacy Elite

9.325 8.500 8.5509.450 35.825

14 23T 2 37 12T

12T

Melanie Oster1604

M & M

9.150 8.850 9.2758.550 35.825

26 15T 23T 12 12T

12T

Chelsea Raineri1262

Silvia's

9.700 8.500 9.1008.475 35.775

3 23T 27T 17 14

14

Kaitlin Sassa1255

Silvia's

9.500 7.900 9.3259.025 35.750

8 31T 9 9T 15

15

Megan Greenfield1458

Trinity

9.250 8.200 9.0509.175 35.675

17 25 6 18 16

16

Sara Townsend1805

Legacy Elite

9.525 7.550 9.5509.000 35.625

6T 39T 10T 4 17T

17T

Tessa Bouman1883

AGA

8.725 9.325 9.1508.425 35.625

38T 3 29T 15 17T

17T

Brittini Chappell1887

AGA

9.200 8.950 8.4008.950 35.500

19T 11T 13T 40T 19

19

Madison McHale1780

Legacy Elite

8.975 9.075 8.7258.650 35.425

32 6T 21 32 20

20

Michaela Burton1745

Legacy Elite

9.225 8.625 8.4759.000 35.325

18 21 10T 39 21

21
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Shayla Kaempf1768

Legacy Elite

9.450 7.975 9.3258.425 35.175

9T 30 29T 9T 22

22

Vanessa Emery1266

Silvia's

9.200 8.800 8.5758.550 35.125

19T 19 23T 34T 23

23

Lindsay Knapp1254

Silvia's

9.125 8.825 8.8258.100 34.875

27T 17T 40T 29 24

24

Nicole Pearson1260

Silvia's

9.175 8.150 8.8508.425 34.600

24T 26 29T 26T 25

25

Christine Liautaud1459

Trinity

9.200 8.975 8.8507.300 34.325

19T 10 47 26T 26

26

Wesley Stephenson1802

Legacy Elite

9.400 8.750 8.4007.750 34.300

13 20 42 40T 27

27

Teagon Albert1733

Legacy Elite

8.600 7.650 9.0259.000 34.275

44 37T 10T 19 28

28

Selena Ung2063

Flips Gym

9.200 7.800 8.3008.825 34.125

19T 33 17 43 29

29

Rachel DiCarlo1313

Silvia's

8.700 7.900 8.1758.850 33.625

40T 31T 16 44 30

30

Clare Collins1485

Trinity

8.625 7.750 8.7508.475 33.600

43 34 27T 31 31

31

Sydney Hogan2039

Cedar Valley

8.725 7.700 8.9508.200 33.575

38T 35T 36 20T 32

32

Regan Butchness1746

Legacy Elite

8.650 7.650 8.8508.175 33.325

42 37T 37T 26T 33

33

Miranda Saathoff1455

Trinity

8.900 7.550 8.5008.300 33.250

36 39T 33T 38 34

34

Laura Jonas1253

Silvia's

8.950 7.375 8.3508.500 33.175

33T 42 26 42 35

35

Jasmine Tverberg2293

Perptual Motion

8.300 8.125 8.1008.225 32.750

45 27 35 45 36

36

April Flood1754

Legacy Elite

9.200 6.700 8.9507.600 32.450

19T 44 43T 20T 37

37

Anna Glasenapp2048

Flips Gym
9.750 9.400 0.0009.100 28.250

1 1 8 46T 38

38

Kristin Morgan1783

Legacy Elite

9.100 8.950 0.0009.125 27.175

29 11T 7 46T 39

39

Brittany Prestia1261

Silvia's

8.850 0.000 8.8758.950 26.675

37 45T 13T 24T 40

40

Adeline Modugno1257

Silvia's

8.950 8.075 9.3500.000 26.375

33T 28 49T 7T 41

41

Erin Conboy1265

Silvia's

9.275 0.000 8.6008.400 26.275

16 45T 32 33 42

42
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Ciara Parris1938

Aspire

9.050 7.500 9.1250.000 25.675

30 41 49T 16 43

43

Morgan Suma1803

Legacy Elite

9.000 7.700 0.0007.600 24.300

31 35T 43T 46T 44

44

Kelsye Kurtiak1893

AGA

9.125 0.000 8.5750.000 17.700

27T 45T 49T 34T 45

45

Rebecca McAndrew1256

Silvia's

0.000 0.000 8.9258.300 17.225

46T 45T 33T 22T 46

46

Katie Snyder1944

Aspire

0.000 8.825 0.0007.575 16.400

46T 17T 45 46T 47

47

Brianna Comport1264

Silvia's

0.000 0.000 8.8757.350 16.225

46T 45T 46 24T 48

48

Amy Arevalo1954

Aspire

0.000 0.000 8.7756.550 15.325

46T 45T 48 30 49

49

Bethany Dicarlo1312

Silvia's

0.000 0.000 0.0008.175 8.175

46T 45T 37T 46T 50

50

Jessica Buis1696

Champion

0.000 0.000 0.0008.100 8.100

46T 45T 40T 46T 51

51

Natalie Borden1740

Legacy Elite

0.000 7.250 0.0000.000 7.250

46T 43 49T 46T 52

52


